

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1
LAKESHORE ROAD HMA OVERLAY										P
RECORD OF BIDS										04/24/20
CONTRACTOR			WALSH & KELLY		RIETH-RILEY		KALIN		MICHIGAN PAVING	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
140	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$12.00	\$1,680.00	\$21.88	\$3,063.20	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00
955	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, MOD	\$11.00	\$10,505.00	\$9.60	\$9,168.00	\$8.00	\$7,640.00	\$15.00	\$14,325.00
50	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.14	\$2,257.00	\$22.50	\$1,125.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
350	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$28.29	\$9,901.50	\$22.50	\$7,875.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.00
20	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$455.94	\$9,118.80	\$325.00	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
25	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$69.50	\$1,737.50	\$154.27	\$3,856.75	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
3150	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$69.50	\$218,925.00	\$57.12	\$179,928.00	\$69.80	\$219,870.00	\$72.60	\$228,690.00
100	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$69.50	\$6,950.00	\$92.96	\$9,296.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$72.60	\$7,260.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
7	EA	WATER SHUTOFF, ADJ, CASE 1	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$195.00	\$1,365.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$263,079.50</b>		<b>\$264,656.25</b>		<b>\$274,662.00</b>		<b>\$279,725.00</b>	